poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 021 -

Fall 2016

Division 021 - Tokyu
Black Tier

Name
Takashi Endo

Kotaro Enomoto
Shinnosuke Matsukawa
Junji Mochinaga
Toshiki Odagiri

Ryo Terada

Yunyi Yao

Shigenori Yokoya
Kazuki Niwa

Takashi Okada

White Tier

Name
Yuan Jan

Yuzuka Oguro
Yuzo Takezoe
Chenan Zhang
Chizuko Hiramatsu
Go lizuka

Syou Kamewari
Taiki Kishi
Tomohiro Matsui
Yuji Omori
Koupenn Ou
Megumi Shimada
Yoji Shinbori
Yoshinaga Sudo
Junya Yamaguchi

Hironori Yamaiji

Green Tier

Name
Tomoe Hishinuma

Yoshitsugu Inagaki
Yuxin Jiang
Syusaku Kagaya
Ryo Kitamura
Yuta Koizumi
Ryoko Kudo
Zhuoheng Li

Member #
00027

00331
06487
04024
02890
05080
05843
04505
06602
06223

Member #
06489

05360
03742
06431
01947
00950
04040
08237
05625
05627
06488
01974
02565
05235
07279
06603

Member #
07415
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07851
06101
06217
07051
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Kohki Ohkubo

Balachander Sunder

Hitomi Tanno
Motoki Yashiro
Osamu Yoshii
Haruto Igarashi
Saki Ikeda
Cheolhwan Kim
Ichiro Kouno
Hiroko Matsui
Jun Mouri
Yuko Murata
Akihiro Ohkusa
Kazuki Oike
Jyuken Suzuki

Akiko Tamura
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01798
06318
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